May 22 2024 (23:50) India Rail Info

Dhauladhar Express/14035 - Exp - NR
DEE/Delhi Sarai Rohilla to MET/Malerkotla
4h 34m - 278 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DEE |Delhi Sarai Rohilla 23:20 4 |1 0 26 [221 |NR
2 SSB Shakur Basti 23:34 23:36 2m |2 |1 6 73 {217 |NR
3 |BGZ |Bahadurgarh 23:52 23:54 2m (1 |1 25 |80 (220 |NR
4 |ROK |Rohtak Junction 00:24 00:26 2m |2 |2 |66 |82 219 [NR
5 [JIND |Jind Junction 01:08 01:10 2m (4 |2 123 (81 |224 [NR
6 NRW |Narwana Junction 01:35 01:37 2m |3 |2 157 |56 [225 |NR
7 |JHL Jakhal Junction 02:18 02:20 2m (1 |2 195 |49 (225 |NR
8 LHA |Lehra Gaga 02:40 02:42 2m |1 |2 211 |76 |227 |NR
9 |SFMU \S/\l/.lr}am Udham Singh 02:59 03:01 2m |1 |2 |233 |63 232 [NR
ala
10 [SAG |Sangrur 03:13 03:15 2m |2 |2 245 144 (236 |NR
11 [DUI Dhuri Junction 03:37 03:45 8m |4 |2 261 |112 |241 |[NR
12 |MET |Malerkotla 03:54 03:56 2m |1 |2 |278 |46 |250 [NR
13 |LDH |Ludhiana junction 04:55 05:05 10m |3 |2 |323 |73 |257 |NR
14 [JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction |05:48 05:51 3m |1 |2 376 |59 (236 |NR
15 |DZA |Dasuya 06:49 06:51 2m |2 |2 |433 |62 246 [NR
16 |MEX |Mukerian 07:06 07:08 2m (2 |2 449 (42 |257 |NR
17 |PTK Pathankot Junction 08:10 3 |2 492 |- 330 [NR

May 22 2024 (23:50) https://indiarailinfo.com




